	ΑP	N: 1219-03-002-086	DOC # 0704371 07/03/2007 10:58 AM Deputy: PK OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By: CALPLY
	Re	cording requested by and mail documents and statements, if applicable, to:	Douglas County - NV
レ	/	me: Calply - Attn: Cheryl Gamble	Werner Christen - Recorder Page: 1 Of 2 Fee: 15.00
		dress: 333 Glendale AVE.	BK-0707 PG-0538 RPTT: 0.00
	Cit	y/State/Zip: Sparks, NV 89431	
	Ne	vada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977 <u>∿ legalformsrus.com</u>	
		NOTICE OF	LIEN
	NC	(Mechanic	Lien)
	1.	That California Wholesale Mater	
		hereinafter known as "Claimant", hereby claims 108.221 to 108.246 inclusive, on property located	
		County, Nevada. (Set forth legal description and	
		389 mottsville Lane	
		Gardnerville, NV 89460-	6315
	2.	The amount of the original contract is \$ 8.00	7.82
	3.	The total amount of all changes and additions, if ar	ıy, is\$ <u>226.50</u>
	4.	The total amount of all payments received to date	ins 590 BZ
particular de la constitución de	· ·	The total amount of all payments received to date	3 70.00
	5.	The amount of the lien, after deducting all just cred	its and offsets is \$ <u>7,643.49</u>
	6.	The name of the owner(s), if known, of the property  389 Mottsville Ln. Gardner ville	is/are Norman L. l'IEIni Kott
١.		361 MOUSTILE ON. CAPACIENTIE	, 'NV VIIIO
76.		and the second s	

15.00 0.00

WARNING: THE COUNTY RECORDER MAY CHARGE AN ADDITIONAL FEE IF YOU WRITE WITHIN THE 1" MARGINS OF THIS DOCUMENT OR VIOLATE ANY OTHER RECORDING REQUIREMENTS IMPOSED BY YOUR COUNTY RECORDER.

7.	The name of the person by whom the lien claimant was employed or to whom the lien claimant furnished work, materials, or equipment is <u>DK Dry Wall &amp; Stucco</u>
	P.O. Box 1266 Sparks, NV 89432
	1.0. DUN 1000 SPW 100 07752
8.	A brief statement of the terms of payment of the lien claimant's contract:
9.	That the claim herein is entitled to a reasonable attorney's fee, statutory interest on the amount
	of this lien claim and costs incurred in perfecting this lien claim.
10.	THIS FORM COMPLIES WITH NRS 108.226.
In V	Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands this and day of July 07  Cheryl Gamble - Calply  Print name of Claimant
20	07
	Cheryl Gamble - Calply
	Print name of Claimant
	$\mathcal{M}_{\mathcal{M}}$
	Ву. Сув
	Authorized Signature
STA	ATE OF NEVADA
co	UNTY OF WASHOE)
	CHERYL GAMBIE , being first duly sworn on
oat	h according to law, deposes and says:
	I have read the foregoing Notice of Lien claim, know the contents thereof and state that the same
is tr	ue of my own personal knowledge, except those matters stated upon information and belief, and,
as t	to those matters, I believe them to be true.
and the same	
	Authorized Signature of Claimant
Sut	Authorized Signature of Claimant pscribed and sworn to before me ths Znday of July , 20 <u>07</u> .
Sub	oscribed and sworn to before me ths Znday of July .2007.
Sut	
Sut	pscribed and sworn to before me ths Znday of July , 20D7.  PENNY C. FIORE Notary Public - State of Nevada
Sut	Decribed and sworn to before me ths Znday of July , 20 <u>D7</u> .  PENNY C. FIORE Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Washoe County
<u></u>	pscribed and sworn to before me ths Znday of July , 20D7.  PENNY C. FIORE Notary Public - State of Nevada
Not	Described and sworn to before me ths Znday of July , 20D7.  PENNY C. FIORE Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Washoe County No. 97:2832: 2 - Expires January 10, 2000